
2021-22 SY Health Services Assignment Contacts
First Name Last Name Site Building Phone Fax Email
Christian Bertel *36 Administration Building 953-5083 218-9083 cbertel@hazelwoodschools.org
Erica Fischer *01 Central High 953-5430 953-7103 efischer@hazelwoodschools.org
Samantha MacDonald *01 Central High 953-5429 953-7103 smacdonald@hazelwoodschools.org
Rose Johnson *01 Central High 953-5427 953-7103 rjohnson@hazelwoodschools.org
Tiffany Streeter *03/*13 East High/East Middle 953-5630 953-7392 tstreeter@hazelwoodschools.org
Shonnette Northern *03/*13 East High/East Middle 953-5629 953-7392 snorthern@hazelwoodschools.org
Aleesha Merriman *03/*13 East High/East Middle 953-5656 953-7392 amerriman@hazelwoodschools.org
Dee Davis *02 West High 953-5833 953-7279 deedavis@hazelwoodschools.org
Carol Heil *02 West High 953-5829 953-7279 cheil@hazelwoodschools.org
Rachel Benjamin *02 West High 953-5830 953-7279 rbenjamin@hazelwoodschools.org
Tonya Renfroe *11 Northwest Middle (NWMS) 953-5530 953-5541 trenfroe@hazelwoodschools.org
Taneisha Price *11 Northwest Middle (NWMS) 953-5545 953-5541 tprice@hazelwoodschools.org
Domonique Nichols *16 North Middle(NMS) 953-7509 953-7582 dnichols1@hazelwoodschools.org
Cassandra Chamberlain *16 North Middle(NMS) 953-7529 953-7582 cchamberlainandrews@hazelwoodschools.org
Sha'Vaughn Davis *12 West Middle(WMS) 953-7809 953-7833 sdavis8@hazelwoodschools.org
Kimberly Banister *12 West Middle(WMS) 953-7829 953-7833 kbanister@hazelwoodschools.org
Kelly Hogan *15 Central Middle(CMS) 953-7409 953-7433 khogan1@hazelwoodschools.org
Kiara Campbell *15 Central Middle(CMS) 953-7429 953-7433 kcampbell@hazelwoodschools.org
Rikki Baylor *4      Opportunity Center 953-5730 953-5760 vbaylor@hazelwoodschools.org
Florence Neimark *14 Southeast Middle (SEMS) 953-7709 953-7750 fneimark@hazelwoodschools.org
Lisa Aldridge *14 Southeast Middle (SEMS) 953-7729 953-7750 laldridge@hazelwoodschools.org
Heather Pitts *21 Armstrong 953-3010 953-4019 hpitts@hazelwoodschools.org
Yolanda Bond *23 Arrowpoint 953-5310 953-5373 ybond@hazelwoodschools.org
Mary Galvin *27 Barrington 953-4060 953-4098 mgalvin@hazelwoodschools.org
Dawn Bowen *27 Barrington 953-4059 953-4098
Ashleigh Tesha *24 Brown 953-4110 218-9124 atesha@hazelwoodschools.org
Tiffany Jones *26 Cold Water 953-4160 953-4197 tjones3@hazelwoodschools.org
Laura Holba *28 Garrett 953-4210 953-4248 lcourtny@hazelwoodschools.org
Natalie Souders *39 Grannemann 953-4260 953-4298 nsouders@hazelwoodschools.org
Latasha McCulley *40 Jamestown 953-4310 953-4347 lmcculley@hazelwoodschools.org
Kim Kelley *29 Jana 953-4360 953-4398 kkelley@hazelwoodschools.org
Melissa Lallis *30 Jury 953-4410 953-4448 mlallis@hazelwoodschools.org
Elizabeth Clarkin *22 Keeven 953-4460 953-4497 eclarkin@hazelwoodschools.org
Kathy Gutmann *31 Larimore 953-4510 953-4548 kgutmann@hazelwoodschools.org
Pat Talkington *25 Lawson 953-4560 953-4598 ptalkngt@hazelwoodschools.org
Ellen Burke *32 Lusher 953-4610 953-4643 eburke@hazelwoodschools.org
Amanda Watts *33 McCurdy 953-4660 953-4698 awatts@hazelwoodschools.org
Pamela Lococo *34 McNair 953-4710 953-4745 plococo@hazelwoodschools.org
Chris Chapman *35 Russell 953-4760 953-4798 cchapman@hazelwoodschools.org
Kendra Daugherty *36 Townsend 953-4810 953-4811 kdaugherty@hazelwoodschools.org
DeLisa Watson *37 Twillman 953-4860 953-4898 dwatson4@hazelwoodschools.org
Janet Hood *38 Walker 953-4910 953-4948 jhood@hazelwoodschools.org
Chris Carlson *62 ECE-Central 953-4960 218-9162 ccarlson@hazelwoodschools.org
Marge Frey *73 ECE-West 953-7661 953-7664 mfrey@hazelwoodschools.org
Debra Sherwin *46 ECE-East 953-7630 953-7614 dsherwin@hazelwoodschools.org
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Lar 'Ry Cosey *36 Cares Act Social Worker 917-2921 953-5999 lcosey@hazelwoodschools.org
Monica Taylor *36 Cares Act Nurse 953-5104 953-5999 mtaylor@hazelwoodschools.org
Sara Dillard *36 Cares Act Nurse 953-5104 953-5999 sdillard@hazelwoodschools.org
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